SLIDING GATE HARDWARE FLOW CHART

Concrete in track

Sistema Z3
700KG
+ 53 Joint pin

Ibbiz3/4
900KG
+RAPIDA

NewOmegaZ3
1200KG
+53NO0 Joint pin
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827PCO
1030PCO

826pso
1026pso
1227pso

Travel Stops

Bolt on Weld on

F40SZ F40z

Guide Rollers

-

Flat top Gate
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Weld on
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Fabricate own brackets

Bolt down track

FloorZ3
500KG

Angulaz3
500KG
V Groove

O groove

V groove Wheels

Bolt on

Recess In

822PSV
1022PSV
1224pPSV

820PCV
1030PCV

Bow top Gate

U guide option

4RM
4RG

(USE GUIDE ROLLER ONLY)
CN25,CN30,CN32,CN40,CN42
RNF40,RNF48,RNF60,RNF70,RNFS0

58/ ...
GALV (Z) OR SELF COLOUR (G)
WHICHEVER SIZE CHOSEN NEEDS
TO HAVE MATCHING RNF SIZ

Bolt through




